L11000071654

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
•	,	
/C ³	o (State Zin Dhana	40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL .
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
·	•	
(Dr	cument Number)	
(50		
	,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	,	
ĺ ·		
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



600244233986

02/07/13--01014--015 **25.00

2013 FEB -7 AM II: 3 SECRETARY OF STATE



Jeffrey R. Mahaffey Steven A. Pickens R. Lee Tucker, Jr. Matthew P. Benson Gerald Davidson, Jr., of Counsel

Writer's e-mail: amabe@mptlawfirm.com

Andrew D. Stancil
E. Michelle Rothmeier
Shawn F. Bratton
Alissa L. Cummo
Justin A. Abernathy
Austen T. Mabe
J. David Gussio
Jill H. Harris,
of Counsel

February 4, 2013

VIA U.S. MAIL

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Dissolution for Tiffany Anne, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enlosed please find Articles of Dissolution for Tiffany Anne, LLC along with a check for \$25.00 for the filing fee. Please file the Articles of Dissolution and return a file stamped copy to my attention.

Please contact me directly should you have any questions.

Sincerely yours,

MAHAEFEY PICKENS TUCKER, LLP

Austen T. Mabe

Bivides of Comprehens

2003 35 75

21.7

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT

Tiffany Anne, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tiffany Price

(Name of Person)

Tiffany Anne, LLC

(Firm/Company)

2025 Flightway Drive

(Address)

Chamblee, Georgia 30341

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tiffany Price

.,954

551- 0815

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

ρ \$25,00 Filing Fee

ρ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) p \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

y

FILED 2013 FEB -7 AN II: 37 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The name of a limited liability company is Tiffany Anne, LLC	· ·
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Jun L11000071654	and assigned document number.
3. The date the dissolution was approved: Janua	ry 22, 2013
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the I 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back	limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section k cover letter).
Written consent of all member of Tiffan	y Anne, LLC
5. CHECK ONE:	
 All debts, obligations and liabilities of t OR- 	he limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
	he debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
All remaining property and assets have been dist rights and interests.	tributed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the co	ompany in any court.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for t entered against it in any pending suit.	he satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
ignatures of the members having the same percentage	e of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution
. Signature	Printed Name
May Mice	Tiffany Price
00	